44900110011

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to ming Officer.

Office Use Only

6156-6157-



200388366962

023 JAN 12 AM 11: 36



(11312023



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	01/12/2023						
Name:	Greg Pintacuda	_					
Reference #	1868743	_					
	CRESTVIE	W II LIMITED LLC					
	es of Incorporation/Authorization						
Ame	ndment						
Change of Agent							
Reinstatement							
☐ Conv	version						
☐ Merg	er						
✓ Disso	olution/Withdrawal						
☐ Fictiti	ious Name						
Othe	r						
Authorized A	Amount: \$25						
Signature:	H Wat						



January 3, 2023

COGENCY GLOBAL

SUBJECT: CRESTVIEW II LIMITED LLC

Ref. Number: L19000167644

We have received your document for CRESTVIEW II LIMITED LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The document must include a description of the information that must be included in a written claim. The description may include but not limited to who is filing the claim, the amount of the claim and a reason the claim is being filed.

The document must include a mailing address to which the claim may be sent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

ZECRETARY OF STATE

Letter Number: 223A00000028

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

1.	The name of a limited liability compa	nny is		2023 JAN 12	MH: 36		
	CRESTVIEW II LIMITED LLC			SECKER FOR STATE			
2.	The Articles of Organization were fil	ed on	07/09/2019	and assigned			
	document numberL190001	167644	_				
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolute (effective date canno Note: If the date inserted in this block of listed as the document's effective date of the date of the date of the date of the delayed effective date canno not delayed effective date of the delayed effective date canno not delayed effective date canno not delayed effective date of the delayed effective	t be prior to or mor loes not meet the	e than 90 days later than da applicable statutory filin	te document is received for f	īling) vill not be		
4.	A description of occurrence that resu 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605	lted in the limit .0707 on back o	ed liability company's cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to	section		
Voluntary dissolution due to title transfer and property sale							
							
5.	If there are no members, enter the nar	ne and address	of the person appointe	d to wind up the compa	my s		
	activities and affairs:						
				<u>-</u>			
6. list	Signature of an authorized person or ted above to wind up the company's a	if there are no netivities and aff	nembers, the signature	of the person appointed	d and		
	DocuSigned by:						
	(M		•	e Garchik	_		
	Signature	<u> </u>	Print	ed Name			

FILING FEE: \$25.00